
MARATHON STAYERS PROGRAM
Date Meeting Details 3YO Maiden 0 - 58 0 - 64 / BM64 0 - 70 / BM70 0 - 78 / BM78 0-84 / 

BM84 Open 2000m and over Mares

Wed 19-Jan-22                           LADBROKES PARK LAKESIDE                  2400 3-Y-O & Up 
BM64

Sat 22-Jan-22                           THE VALLEY                               $130k 2500 3-Y-O & Up 
BM70

$130k 2500 3-Y-O & Up 
BM100

Wed 26-Jan-22                           HANGING ROCK                             $20k 2800 3-Y-O 
& Up BM52

Sat 29-Jan-22                           MORNINGTON                               $25k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
Super Vobis

$25k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up 0 - 58

Wed 2-Feb-22                           LADBROKES PARK LAKESIDE                  $50k 3000 3-Y-O & Up 
BM70 VOBIS Gold

Thu 3-Feb-22                           WARRNAMBOOL                              $25k 2350 3-Y-O & Up 
Super Vobis

$25k 2350 3-Y-O 
& Up BM58

Fri 4-Feb-22                           THE VALLEY                               $60k 2500 3-Y-O 
& Up BM64

Sat 5-Feb-22                           CAULFIELD                                $130k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
BM78

Sun 6-Feb-22                           BENDIGO                                  $35k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
Super Vobis

Sun 13-Feb-22                           SPENDTHRIFT AUSTRALIA PARK               $25k 2600 3-Y-O 
& Up 0 - 58

Wed 16-Feb-22                           LADBROKES PARK HILLSIDE                  $50k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up BM64

Thu 17-Feb-22                           WARRNAMBOOL                              $25k 2350 3-Y-O & Up 
Super Vobis N/C

$25k 2350 3-Y-O 
& Up BM58 N/C

Fri 18-Feb-22                           THE VALLEY                               $200k 2500 LR Torney 
Night Cup N/C

Sun 20-Feb-22                           MOE                                      $25k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up 0 - 58

Wed 23-Feb-22                           LADBROKES PARK HILLSIDE                  $50k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
BM70

Fri 25-Feb-22                           THE VALLEY                               $75k 3000 3-Y-O & Up 
BM78 VOBIS Gold

Wed 2-Mar-22                           LADBROKES PARK HILLSIDE                  $50k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up BM64

Fri 4-Mar-22                           THE VALLEY                               $125k 2500 3-Y-O & Up 
BM78 VOBIS Gold

Sat 5-Mar-22                           FLEMINGTON                               $161.2k 2600 LR Roy 
Higgins Quality N/C

Wed 9-Mar-22                           LADBROKES PARK HILLSIDE                  $50k 3000 3-Y-O & Up 
BM78 VOBIS Gold

Fri 11-Mar-22                           BENDIGO                                  $25k 2400 Super 
Vobis

$25k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up BM58

Fri 11-Mar-22                           CRANBOURNE                               $35k 2520 3-Y-O & Up 
BM70



Mon 14-Mar-22                           WARRNAMBOOL                              $35k 2350 3-Y-O 
& Up BM58

$35k 3300 3-Y-O & Up 
BM70 N/C

Wed 16-Mar-22                           LADBROKES PARK HILLSIDE                  $50k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up BM64

Thu 17-Mar-22                           BET365 PARK KYNETON                      $25k 2800 3-Y-O 
& Up BM58

Sat 19-Mar-22                           FLEMINGTON                               $201k 2500 BM80 
VOBIS Gold 

Tue 22-Mar-22                           BET365 GEELONG                           $35k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
Super Vobis

Wed 23-Mar-22                           LADBROKES PARK HILLSIDE                  $50k 3000 3-Y-O & Up 
BM70 VOBIS Gold

Fri 25-Mar-22                           WARRNAMBOOL                              $25k 2350 3-Y-O 
& Up BM58

Wed 30-Mar-22                           LADBROKES PARK HILLSIDE                  $50k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up BM64

Fri 1-Apr-22                           BET365 GEELONG                           $25k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
Super Vobis

Sat 2-Apr-22                           BENDIGO                                  $130k 2400 BM84

Mon 4-Apr-22                           MORNINGTON                               $25k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up CL2

Fri 8-Apr-22                           BET365 PARK WODONGA                      $25k 2050 3-Y-O & Up 
Super Vobis

Sat 9-Apr-22                           CAULFIELD                                $130k 2400 BM100

Mon 11-Apr-22                           SWAN HILL                                $25k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
Super Vobis

$25k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up BM58

Wed 13-Apr-22                           BET365 GEELONG                           $35k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up BM64

Sat 16-Apr-22                           CAULFIELD                                $130k 2400 BM78

Sun 17-Apr-22                           STAWELL                                  $35k 2700 BM64

Tue 19-Apr-22                           BET365 GEELONG                           $35k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
Super Vobis

Wed 20-Apr-22                           BENDIGO                                  $35k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
BM70

Mon 25-Apr-22                           FLEMINGTON                               $130k 2600 4-Y-O & Up 
BM100

Mon 25-Apr-22                           MOE                                      $25k 2400 3-Y-O 
& Up BM58

Fri 29-Apr-22                           BET365 GEELONG                           $25k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
Super Vobis

Sat 30-Apr-22                           LADBROKES PARK HILLSIDE                  $130k 2400 3-Y-O & Up 
BM78

Sat 30-Apr-22                           

* race schedule supplied by Racing Victoria and are subject to change, please visit Inside Racing and the Racing Victoria website for up to date information. 


